RIVIK MANAGEMENT

VOICES | ACTORS | CREATORS |
6 Ridge Street, North Sydney, NSW, 2060

p: 1300 834 229 | p: +61 2 8458 1300

w: rmkcrew.com.au

£XC]in

KATE BONAR
v
ROLE TITLE PRODUCTION HOD DATE
Hair and Makeup UFC NEP Chris Geraldo 2025
Hair and Makeup NCIS Sydney Endomol Shine Holly Anderson 2024
Hair & Makeup Artist FIFA US Hostings FOX US/ Cathy Savage 2023
FoxSports US
Key Hair & Makeup Beauty & The Geek Endemol Shine Kate Bonar 2021-2022
Key Hair & Makeup Ashes Aus vs Eng Sunset and Vine (UK) Kate Bonar 2022
Hair & Makeup Artist Home and Away Channel 7 Cameron Smith/ 2017-
Laura Vasquez
Hair & Makeup Artist Channel 9 Channel Nine Kylie Papa 2015-2016
Hair & Makeup Artist Fox Sports Fox Sports Cathy Savage 2016-2020
Hair & Makeup Artist Test Match NEP Cathy Savage 2018-2020
Hair & Makeup Artist T20 Season NEP Cathy Savage 2018-2020
Hair & Makeup Artist Big Bash League NEP Cathy Savage 2018-2020
Campaign / TVC
ROLE TITLE PRODUCTION DIRECTOR/DOP DATE
Key Hair & Makeup The Averies Chronicle Si Kirk 2025
Key Hair & Makeup Mentos ‘Yes To Chronicle Si Kirk 2024
Fresh’
Key Hair & Makeup Brancott Estate UK Chronicle Si Kirk 2024
Key Hair & Makeup AVL Vintage Chronicle Si Kirk 2024
(Mutli Brand)
Key Hair & Makeup Rebel Sport ‘Back To  Chronicle Dale Bennetto 2020
School’
Key Hair & Makeup ACU ‘So Much More’  Chronicle Si Kirk 2024
Key Hair & Makeup Corporate Traveller Apparent Joel Pratley 2024
Key Hair & Makeup Cape Mentelle Endevour Group Jette Cheung 2024
Key Hair & Makeup Taste Team Kitchen — Visual Domain Caleb Rodda 2024

Matt Preston


http://www.rmkcrew.com.au/
https://www.rmk.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/rmk.management
https://www.instagram.com/rmk_management/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/samdowns/

Key Hair & Makeup

Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup
Additional Hair &

Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup

Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup

Key Hair & Makeup

Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup

Additional Hair &
Makeup

Additional Hair &
Makeup

Additional Hair &
Makeup

Key Hair & Makeup

Additional Hair &
Makeup

Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup

Key Hair & Makeup

Key Hair & Makeup

Key Hair & Makeup
Key Hair & Makeup

Key Hair & Makeup

Oppo — X8 pro

Alceze

Caroma ‘Made For
Life’

Clarendon Homes
Lifestyle Shoot
Luna Park — Big Top
Dream Circus
Liquorland

First Choice Liquor

TikTok - TikDoc
Dr Karl

MACH - Dirty
Weekend
GM.Co Video

Taste Test Kitchen
P&O ‘We Are The

Destination’
BBL ‘Alive’

Jacobs Creek
‘Master Brand 30

News.com.au ‘Be On

It
NAB

McDonald’s SBS Fifa

Moet Rose Lifestyle
TAFE NSW ‘Feel
Welcome”

Heart Break High

Microsoft — Urban
Rest
TikTok Taught Us

Mick Fanning — FS8

Mate — The Satisfied

Asics ‘Share The Up-

Lift’

Asics ‘Be Moved’

Paw Patrol

KFC x Love Island

Kmart Toy Detectives

Campaign Lab
Campaign Lab

Chronicle Studios

True Sydney
Photo Play

Visual Domain

Visual Domain
Lowkii

Campaign Lab

Campaign Lab
Visual Domain

Photoplay
Photoplay
Rabbit

Visual Domain
Finch

SBS
Chronicle
Wolf Lab
Netflix
Pinstripe Media
We Are Social
FS8

Chisel

MilkMoney

Chisel

Nickelodeon

Nine Powered Studio

Nickelodeon

Jacob Hanarhan
Jacob Hanarhan
Si Kirk

Ramone Minchero

Tony Lou

Jess Lund

Jess Lund
Peter Burns

Jacob Hanrahan

Jacob Hanrahan
Caleb Rodda

Simon Ozolins
Kieran Fowler
Jeremy Rouse

Annabel Barratt

The Bobbsey
Twins

Nick Hansen

Si Kirk

Arron Hage
Tim Barlow
Nick Pollack
Ben Clare
David Rouse
Zak Kaczmarek

Matt Taylor

Michael Greene
Scott Gibson
Scott Gibson

Cassandra
Troncoso

2024

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023
22-24

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2019

2019

2019



Qualifications:
Certificate IV in Makeup and Special Effects - CUF40407
Cameron Jane Makeup Design Graduated: 2008

Key Hair & Makeup Thomas The Tank Nickelodeon Cassandra

Engine Troncosso
Key Hair & Makeup Sprite Jack Nimble Adam Wise
Key Hair & Makeup Hyundai MLK Kate Halpin
Key Hair & Makeup Microsoft DMC Digital Allan Coy
Key Hair & Makeup Harvey Norman DMC Digital Alan Coy
Key Hair & Makeup Telstra Chief Entertainment Stuart McFadyen
EVENTS
ROLE EVENT CLIENT
Hair & Makeup Cartier IMG
Hair & Makeup Louis Vuitton Luxit
Hair & Makeup Prime Showcase Kit Communications
Hair &Makeup Hamilton Opening Night Cassel Group
Hair & Makeup Beauty and The Beast Opening Night Angie Kent
Hair & Makeup Aria Awards Various
Hair 7 Makeup Dally M Fox Sports
Hair & Makeup Logies Various
Hair & Makeup The Helpmann Awards Jacquie Dark

Amy Lepahmer

Hair & Makeup Pricilla Queen of the Desert Angelique Cassimatis

2019

2017
2017

2018

2018
2018

DATE

2024
2024
2022- 23
2021
2019
2017-24
2017-19
2016-24
2018

2018



