RMK MANAGEMENT

6 Ridge Street, North Sydney, NSW, 2060

p: 1300 834 229 | p: +61 2 8458 1300

#### w: mkcrew.com.au



## **KATE BONAR**

# <u>TV</u>

ROLE	TITLE	PRODUCTION	HOD	DATE
Hair and Makeup	UFC	NEP	Chris Geraldo	2025
Hair and Makeup	NCIS Sydney	Endomol Shine	Holly Anderson	2024
Hair & Makeup Artist	FIFA US Hostings	FOX US/ FoxSports US	Cathy Savage	2023
Key Hair & Makeup	Beauty & The Geek	Endemol Shine	Kate Bonar	2021-2022
Key Hair & Makeup	Ashes Aus vs Eng	Sunset and Vine (UK)	Kate Bonar	2022
Hair & Makeup Artist	Home and Away	Channel 7	Cameron Smith/ Laura Vasquez	2017-
Hair & Makeup Artist	Channel 9	Channel Nine	Kylie Papa	2015-2016
Hair & Makeup Artist	Fox Sports	Fox Sports	Cathy Savage	2016-2020
Hair & Makeup Artist	Test Match	NEP	Cathy Savage	2018-2020
Hair & Makeup Artist	T20 Season	NEP	Cathy Savage	2018-2020
Hair & Makeup Artist	Big Bash League	NEP	Cathy Savage	2018-2020

# Campaign / TVC

ROLE	TITLE	PRODUCTION	DIRECTOR/DOP	DATE
Key Hair & Makeup	The Averies	Chronicle	Si Kirk	2025
Key Hair & Makeup	Mentos 'Yes To Fresh'	Chronicle	Si Kirk	2024
Key Hair & Makeup	Brancott Estate UK	Chronicle	Si Kirk	2024
Key Hair & Makeup	AVL Vintage (Mutli Brand)	Chronicle	Si Kirk	2024
Key Hair & Makeup	Rebel Sport 'Back To School'	Chronicle	Dale Bennetto	2020
Key Hair & Makeup	ACU 'So Much More'	Chronicle	Si Kirk	2024
Key Hair & Makeup	Corporate Traveller	Apparent	Joel Pratley	2024
Key Hair & Makeup	Cape Mentelle	Endevour Group	Jette Cheung	2024
Key Hair & Makeup	Taste Team Kitchen – Matt Preston	Visual Domain	Caleb Rodda	2024

Key Hair & Makeup	Oppo – X8 pro	Campaign Lab	Jacob Hanarhan	2024
Key Hair & Makeup	Alceze	Campaign Lab	Jacob Hanarhan	2023
Key Hair & Makeup	Caroma 'Made For Life'	Chronicle Studios	Si Kirk	2023
Key Hair & Makeup	Clarendon Homes Lifestyle Shoot	True Sydney	Ramone Minchero	2023
Additional Hair & Makeup	Luna Park – Big Top Dream Circus	Photo Play	Tony Lou	2023
Key Hair & Makeup	Liquorland	Visual Domain	Jess Lund	2023
Key Hair & Makeup	First Choice Liquor	Visual Domain	Jess Lund	2023
Key Hair & Makeup	TikTok - TikDoc Dr Karl	Lowkii	Peter Burns	2023
Key Hair & Makeup	MACH – Dirty Weekend	Campaign Lab	Jacob Hanrahan	2023
Key Hair & Makeup	GM.Co Video	Campaign Lab	Jacob Hanrahan	2023
Key Hair & Makeup	Taste Test Kitchen	Visual Domain	Caleb Rodda	22-24
Additional Hair & Makeup	P&O 'We Are The Destination'	Photoplay	Simon Ozolins	2022
Additional Hair & Makeup	BBL 'Alive'	Photoplay	Kieran Fowler	2022
Additional Hair &	Jacobs Creek	Rabbit	Jeremy Rouse	2022
Makeup Key Hair & Makeup	'Master Brand 30''' News.com.au 'Be On It'	Visual Domain	Annabel Barratt	2022
Additional Hair & Makeup	NAB	Finch	The Bobbsey Twins	2022
Key Hair & Makeup	McDonald's SBS Fifa	SBS	Nick Hansen	2022
Key Hair & Makeup	Moet Rose Lifestyle	Chronicle	Si Kirk	2022
Key Hair & Makeup	TAFE NSW 'Feel Welcome"	Wolf Lab	Arron Hage	2022
Key Hair & Makeup	Heart Break High	Netflix	Tim Barlow	2022
Key Hair & Makeup	Microsoft – Urban Rest	Pinstripe Media	Nick Pollack	2022
Key Hair & Makeup	TikTok Taught Us	We Are Social	Ben Clare	2022
Key Hair & Makeup	Mick Fanning – FS8	FS8	David Rouse	2022
Key Hair & Makeup	Mate – The Satisfied	Chisel	Zak Kaczmarek	2021
Key Hair & Makeup	Asics 'Share The Up- Lift'	MilkMoney	Matt Taylor	2021
Key Hair & Makeup	Asics 'Be Moved'	Chisel	Michael Greene	2021
Key Hair & Makeup	Paw Patrol	Nickelodeon	Scott Gibson	2019
Key Hair & Makeup	KFC x Love Island	Nine Powered Studio	Scott Gibson	2019
Rey Hall & Makeup				
Key Hair & Makeup	Kmart Toy Detectives	Nickelodeon	Cassandra Troncoso	2019

Key Hair & Makeup	Thomas The Tank Engine	Nickelodeon	Cassandra Troncosso	2019
Key Hair & Makeup	Sprite	Jack Nimble	Adam Wise	2017
Key Hair & Makeup	Hyundai	MLK	Kate Halpin	2017
Key Hair & Makeup	Microsoft	DMC Digital	Allan Coy	2018
Key Hair & Makeup	Harvey Norman	DMC Digital	Alan Coy	2018
Key Hair & Makeup	Telstra	Chief Entertainment	Stuart McFadyen	2018

## **EVENTS**

ROLE	EVENT	CLIENT	DATE
Hair & Makeup	Cartier	IMG	2024
Hair & Makeup	Louis Vuitton	Luxit	2024
Hair & Makeup	Prime Showcase	Kit Communications	2022- 23
Hair &Makeup	Hamilton Opening Night	Cassel Group	2021
Hair & Makeup	Beauty and The Beast Opening Night	Angie Kent	2019
Hair & Makeup	Aria Awards	Various	2017-24
Hair 7 Makeup	Dally M	Fox Sports	2017-19
Hair & Makeup	Logies	Various	2016-24
Hair & Makeup	The Helpmann Awards	Jacquie Dark Amy Lepahmer	2018
Hair & Makeup	Pricilla Queen of the Desert	Angelique Cassimatis	2018

Qualifications: Certificate IV in Makeup and Special Effects - CUF40407 Cameron Jane Makeup Design Graduated: 2008